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HanmeHoBaHue
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TedTenn KypuHble ¢
rpeyHeBOl Kpynoin B
CMeTaHHO-TOMaTHOM
coyce

MakapoHHble 13aenus
OTBapHbIE C Maciom
C/TIMBOYHbIM

Kakao ¢ M0/IOKOM
Xneb nuweHnYHbIN
NToro

TehTenn KypuHsble ¢
rpeYyHeBOV Kpynoin B
CMeraHHO-TOMaTHOM
coyce

MakapoHHble n3genus
OTBapHbIE

Kakao ¢ Mof1oKoMm
Xneb nieHNYHbIN

Xneb pxaHoii
nTtoro

Bynouka «[omaliHan»
KomnoT u3 yproka
NToro

UeTBepr (2 Hegens)

Bbixofa
1-4kn

LleHa

60/40 66-76

180/3

200
30
513

Bbixop
5-11kn

60/40 57-56

200

200
20

30

550
Bbixop 9-20
50
200
250

Benkun

3,17

6,64

4,08
2,28
16,17

3,17

7,56

4,08
1,52
1,08
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3,64
0,16
3,8
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MEHHK Ha «29» heBpans 2024r.

XXupsbl

5,19

7,60

3,54
0,24
16,57

5,19

0,84

3,54
0,16
0,36
18,83

6,26
0,16
6,42

T.H. XaligykoBa

Yrneso
Abl

9,85

31,78

7,60
14,76
63,98

9,85

42,50

7,60
9,84
11,88
74,07

21,96
27,88
49,84

Kanopwuii
HOCTb

118,01

221,94

78,60
70,50
489,05

118,01

208

78,60
47,00

59,40
558,01

159,0
114,60
273,6



